@_@w

Kids Menu

Kids Sandwiches...

Ham Sandwich
Honey roast ham on a choice of buttered white,
granary, or gluten free bread.

Cheese Sandwich (v)
Sliced cheese on a choice of buttered
white, granary, or gluten free bread.

Kids Mains...

Margherita Pizza (v/vgo)
9” pizza with tomato sauce and cheese

Pepperoni Pizza
9.00

5.00

5.00

8.00

9” pizza with tomato sauce, cheese & sliced pepperoni

Pork Sausages
Skin on fries & baked beans

Tomato Pasta (v/vgo)
Served with a side of grated cheese

Kids Falafel Salad (v/vgo)
Served with hummus & mixed salad

Kids Fish & Chips

Breaded fish goujons, served with skin on fries,

peas & tartar sauce

Crispy Salt & Pepper Chicken
Lightly coated shredded chicken with garlic
mayo dip

7.50

6.00

8.00

10.00

6.50

Kids Desserts...

Kelly Whip lce-cream (when available) (v)
Served in a bowl with chocolate or strawberry
sauce

Chocolate Brownie Sundae (v
Vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce, brownie
pieces, cream, and marshmallows

Strawberry Sundae (v)
Vanilla ice cream, strawberry sauce, fresh
strawberries, cream, and marshmallows

Drinks

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Milk

Kids Shakes

Chocolate, strawberry, or vanilla
Kids Hot Chocolate

Add:

- Cream

- Marshmallows

We aim to provide quick service, but please be aware that during busier times there may be a wait of 30 - 45 minutes for food

3.50

5.00

5.00

1.75

1.75

1.75

4.00

2.50

0.50
0.50

Allergies - Please speak to us before you order about any allergies or intolerances that you have -
We are unable to guarantee that any dish is allergy free - Full details available on request

(v) vegetarian

(vo) vegetarian option

(vg) vegan

(vgo) - vegan option



