

## **Kids Menu**

## Kids Sandwiches...

Ham Sandwich Honey roast ham on a choice of buttered white,	5.00
granary, or gluten free bread.	
<b>Cheese Sandwich</b> (v) Sliced cheese on a choice of buttered white, granary, or gluten free bread.	5.00
Kids Mains	
Margherita Pizza (v/vgo) 9" pizza with tomato sauce and cheese	8.00
Pepperoni Pizza 9.00	
9" pizza with tomato sauce, cheese & sliced pepperc	oni
<b>Pork Sausages</b> Skin on fries & baked beans	7.50
Tomato Pasta (v/vgo) Served with a side of grated cheese	6.00
<b>Kids Falafel Salad</b> (v/vgo) Served with hummus & mixed salad	8.00
<b>Kids Fish &amp; Chips</b> Breaded fish goujons, served with skin on fries, peas & tartar sauce	10.00
Crispy Salt & Pepper Chicken	6.50
Lightly coated shredded chicken with garlic mayo dip	

## Kids Desserts...

Kelly Whip Ice-cream (when available) (v) Served in a bowl with chocolate or strawberry sauce	3.50
<b>Chocolate Brownie Sundae</b> (v) Vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce, brownie pieces, cream, and marshmallows	5.00
Strawberry Sundae (v) Vanilla ice cream, strawberry sauce, fresh strawberries, cream, and marshmallows	5.00
Drinks	
Orange Juice	1.75
Apple Juice	1.75
Milk	1.75
<b>Kids Shakes</b> Chocolate, strawberry, or vanilla	4.00
Kids Hot Chocolate	2.50
Add:	
- Cream	0.50
- Marshmallows	0.50

We aim to provide quick service, but please be aware that during busier times there may be a wait of 30 - 45 minutes for food

Allergies - Please speak to us before you order about any allergies or intolerances that you have -We are unable to guarantee that any dish is allergy free - Full details available on request